2022 ARIA Poker Classic

Pﬁg ‘ poker

Wed, June 1 11am $400 NLH 25K / 30 Min $50K GTD
Thu, June 2 11am $400 NLH 25K /30 Min $50K GTD
Fri, June 3 11am $400 NLH 25K /30 Min $50K GTD
Sat, June 4 11am $400 NLH 25K /30 Min $50K GTD
Sun, June 5 11am $600 Pot-Limit Omaha 30K /30 Min $60K GTD
Mon, June 6 11am $400 NLH 25K / 30 Min $50K GTD
Tue, June 7 11am $600 NLH 30K /30 Min $75K GTD
Wed, June 8 | 11am $400 NLH 25K /30 Min $50K GTD
Thu, June 9 11am $600 HO.R.S.E. 30K / 30 Min $50K GTD
Fri, June 10 11am $400 NLH 25K /30 Min $50K GTD
Sat, June 11 11am $400 NLH 25K /30 Min $50K GTD
Sun, June 12 | 11am $400 NLH 25K /30 Min $50K GTD
Mon, June 13 | 11am $400 NLH 25K /30 Min $50K GTD
Tue, June 14 | 11am $400 NLH 25K /30 Min $50K GTD
Wed, June 15 | 11am $600 NLH 30K /30 Min $75K GTD
Thu, June 16 | 11am $400 NLH 25K /30 Min $50K GTD
Fri, June 17 11am $400 NLH 25K /30 Min $50K GTD
Sat, June 18 | 11am $400 NLH 25K /30 Min $50K GTD
Sun, June 19 | 11am $400 NLH 25K /30 Min $50K GTD
Mon, June 20 | 11am $600 Pot-Limit Omaha 30K /30 Min $60K GTD
Tue, June 21 | 10am $600 Seniors NLH (50+) 25K / 30 Min $100K GTD
Wed, June 22 | 11am $400 NLH 25K /30 Min $50K GTD
Thu, June 23 | 12pm $3,500 NLH Champ - Day 1 40K /60 Min $1M GTD
Fr. June 24 12pm $3,500 NLH Champ — Day 2 40K /60 Min $1M GTD
Sat, June 25 | 11am $600 NLH Mystery Bounty 30K /30 Min $100K GTD
12pm $3,500 NLH Champ - Day 3
Sun, June 26 | 10am $600 Seniors NLH (50+) 25K /30 Min $100K GTD
Mon, June 27 | 11am $400 NLH 25K /30 Min $50K GTD
Tue, June 28 | 11am $400 NLH Ladies Event 25K /30 Min $50K GTD
Wed, June 29 | 11am $600 NLH 30K /30 Min $75K GTD
Thu, June 30 | 11am $400 NLH 25K /30 Min $50K GTD
Fri, July 1 11am $400 NLH 25K /30 Min $50K GTD
Sat, July 2 11am $400 NLH 25K /30 Min $50K GTD
Sun, July 3 11am | $1,100 Pot-Limit Omaha (2 Day) 30K /40 Min $100K GTD
Mon, July 4 11am $400 NLH 25K /30 Min $50K GTD
Tue, July 5 11am $400 NLH 25K /30 Min $50K GTD
Wed, July 6 11am $400 NLH 25K /30 Min $50K GTD
Thu, July 7 11am $400 NLH 25K /30 Min $50K GTD
Fri, July 8 11am $600 NLH 30K /30 Min $75K GTD
Sat, July 9 11am $400 NLH 25K /30 Min $50K GTD
Sun, July 10 11am $600 NLH Mystery Bounty 30K /30 Min $100K GTD
Mon, July 11 11am $400 NLH 25K /30 Min $50K GTD
Tue, July 12 11am $600 Pot-Limit Omaha 30K /30 Min $60K GTD
Wed, July 13 | 11am $400 NLH 25K /30 Min $50K GTD
Thu, July 14 11am $400 NLH 25K /30 Min $50K GTD
Fri, July 15 11am $400 NLH 25K / 30 Min $50K GTD
Sat, July 16 11am $400 NLH 25K /30 Min $50K GTD
Sun, July 17 11am Players' Choice (Twitter Vote) TBD TBD

All Tournaments are 1 day unless specified. Management reserves rights to alter or cancel tournaments.




